2015 SCHEDULE
Date

Saturday, Jan. 17
Sunday, Jan. 25
Friday, Jan. 30
Sunday, Feb. 1
Saturday, Feb. 7
Sunday, Feb. 15
Wednesday, Feb. 18
Friday, Feb. 20
Tuesday, March 3
Thursday, March 5
Thursday, March 5
Friday, March 6
Saturday, March 7
Sunday, March 8
Sunday, March 8
Tuesday, March 10
Wednesday, March 11
Monday, March 16
Thursday, March 19
Friday, March 20
Saturday, March 21
Friday, March 27
Friday, April 3
Sunday, April 5
Wednesday, April 8
Friday, April 10
Sunday, April 12
Saturday, April 18
Thursday, April 23
Saturday, April 25
Sunday, April 26

-

San Diego State Men’s Tennis

Opponent
UC Riverside

at Utah State*

Cal Poly

at UC Santa Barbara

at UCLA

Pacific

at Pepperdine

South Carolina

Rice

California

Pacific Coast Doubles

Pacific Coast Doubles

Pacific Coast Doubles

Pacific Coast Doubles

Boise State*

St. Johns

William & Mary

lowa

SDSU/USD Invite

SDSU/USD Invite

SDSU/USD Invite

Santa Clara

Fresno State*

Nevada*

San Diego

at Air Force*

at New Mexico*

UNLV*

Mountain West Championships
Mountain West Championships
Mountain West Championships

Home matches in BOLD; * - Mountain West maich

Location

Aztec Tennis Center
Logan, Utah

Aztec Tennis Center
Santa Barbara, Calif.
Los Angeles, Calif.
Aztec Tennis Center
Malibu, Calif.

Aztec Tennis Center
Aztec Tennis Center
Aztec Tennis Center
La Jolla, Calif.

La Jolla, Calif.

La Jolla, Calif.

La Jolla, Calif.

Aztec Tennis Center
Aztec Tennis Center
Aztec Tennis Center
Aztec Tennis Center
San Diego, Calif.

San Diego, Calif.

San Diego, Calif.
Aztec Tennis Center
Aztec Tennis Center
Aztec Tennis Center
Aztec Tennis Center
USAFA, Colo.
Albuquerque, N.M.
Aztec Tennis Center
Albuquerque, N.M.
Albuquerque, N.M.
Albuquerque, N.M.

Time

TBD

1T a.m. MT
1 p.m. PT
Noon PT

1 p.m. PT
Noon PT
2p.m.PT
TBD

TBD

11 a.m. PT
8D

18D

TBD

TBD

11 a.m. PT
2 p.m. PT
2 p.m. PT
TBD

TBD

TBD

18D

1 p.m. PT
1 p.m. PT
11 a.m. PT
5 pm. PT
18D

2 p.m. MT
Noon PT
18D

8D

TBD



